WM-55ST-04
TV wall mount (full-motion), 32”-55”
Position your screen perfectly-
Lightweight and maneuverable design-
Features
Double-arm full-motion TV wall mount-
Supports most 32” 55” LCD TV’s-
VESA compatible, max. 400 mm x 400 mm-
Wall distance 78 400 mm-
Allows up to 120 degrees swivel and 20 degrees tilting-
Practical integrated bubble level for perfect alignment-
Includes all necessary installation materials-
Specifications
Material: steel, plastic
Surface finish: powder coating
Color: black
Fit screen size: 32" 55"
VESA compatible: 75 x 75, 100 x 100 mm, 100 x 150, 100 x 200, 150 x
100, 150 x 150, 200 x 100, 200 x 200, 300 x 200, 300 x 300, 400 x 200,
400 x 300, 400 x 400 mm
Weight capacity: 35 kg
Profile: 78 ~ 400 mm
Tilt range: 0 ° ~  -20 °
Swivel range: +60 ° ~ -60 °
Screen level: +3 ° ~  -3 °
Installation: solid wall
Cable management: Yes
Net weight: 4.15 kg
Dimensions: 400 x 435 x 430 mm
Certificates
Packaging
Package contents
Wall mount
Mounting materials
Instruction manual
Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code
4
0.045301328
19.88
560x184x91 mm
578x202x388 mm
CN
8716309127820
8302500000
Copyright © 2009–2023, Gembird Software Ltd.